
ZILLA PARISHAD
MEHERPUR

(wrw.zpmehernur.gov

Memo No.Z.P.Meher./Eng .12020-345(100)

e-Tender Notice a 02/2020-2021
e-Tender is invited in the National e-GP System Portal (http://www.eprocure.gov.bd) for the procurement of the following works:

Gm_
-2\HqHitYa

r.Fr{frqr{{fte
q1{.W<rE-d&.

Dated23-09-2020.

Package No.
Tender

Proposal ID
No.

Name of work
Last Date

and Time of
Tender
Sellins

[,ast Date and

Time for
Closing

Last Date and
Time for
Opening

e-TetderlZP/
Mhpl20l9-
20201w-0r4

496571
Development of Shuvorajpur Purbopara Hanafi Graveyeard; under

Meherpur District. OTN/D

t2-t0-2020
17.00 pm

t3-10-2020
12.00 pm

t3-t0-2020
12.00 pm

e-TenderlZPl
Mhp/2019-
20204M-0r5

496572
Development of Jadabpur Uttarpara Jam-e Mosque under Meherpur

District.(IjIM 17.00 pm
0-202012-1 13-10-2020

12.00 pm
13-t0-2020
12.00 pm

e-Tender/ZPl
Mhp/2019-
20204il-016

496573
Construction of C.C Road & Drain from near the Shop of Bazlur
Rahman to ttre FVO Asadul at Shuvorajpur; under Meherpur District.
fl;ma

tz-t0-2020
17.00 pm

t3-10-2020
12.00 pm

t3-10-2020
12.00 pm

e-TerderlZPl
Mhp/2019-
20201w-017

496574
Const. of road with drain from the FVO Anarul Mia to the tVO
Faruque near Meherpur- Kushtia Main road under Meherpur District.
/ITI\A

17.00 pm
0-2020t2-1 r3-10-2020

12.00 pm
13-t0-2020
12.00 pm

Mhp/2019-
2020/w-018

e-T ender/ZPl 496575 Development of Church of Bangladesh Nittanandapur; under

Meherpur District. (UIM
t2-t0-2020

17.00 pm
t3-10-2020
12.00 pm 12.00 pm

10-2020t3-

e-TenderlZPl
Mhp/2019-
2020^N-019

496576 Development of Kodalkathi Jam-e Mosque under Meherpur District,
(TTM

12-r0-2020
17.00 pm

13-10-2020
12.00 pm

t3-10-2020
12.00 pm

e-TendeilZPl
Mhp/2019-
2020tw-020

496577 Development of Kazipur Kacharipara Graveyeard under Meherpur

District. (LTM)
L2-10-2020

17.00 pm
t3-t0-2020
12.00 pm

t3-t0-2020
12.00 pm

e-TenderlZP/
Mhp/2019-
2020tw-02t

496518 Const. of Chatian Madrasha Mosque & Lillah Boarding under

Meherpur District. (JIN|
t2-t0-2020

17.00 pm
t3-10-2020
12.00 pm

13-t0-2020
12.00 pm

e-TetderlZPl
Mhp/2019-
2020tw-022

496579 Development of Bangladesh Church Ratanpur, under Meherpur

District.OTM
t2-r0-2020

17.00 pm
t3-10-2020
12.00 pm

l3-t0-2020
12.00 pm

e-TendeilZPl
Mhp/2019-
2o20tw-023

496580 Development of Baot Obstructed Childrens School under Mehorpur

District,(I-IM
t2-t0-2020

17.00 pm
t3-t0-2020
12.00 pm

I
12.00 pm

0-2020t-

e-Tetder/ZPl
Mhp/2019-
2020tw-024

496581 Development of Kazipur Nimsharan para Graveyeard under

Meherpur District. (JIMI
tz-t0:2020

17.00 pm 12.00 pm
0-2020t3-1 t3-10-2020

12.00 pm

e-TenderlZPl
Mhp/2019-
2020/w-025

496s82 Development of Pirtola Dakhil Madrasha under Meherpur District.

OTTO

12.10-2020
17.00 pm

t3-10-2020
12.00 pm

13-t0-2020
12.00 pm

e-Tender/ZPl
Mhp/2018-
2019lW-026

496583 1) Development of Shuvorajpur Purbopara Jam-e Mosque; 2)

Development of Shuvorajpur Purbopara Jam-e-Mosque; 3)

Development of Rudranagar Jam-e Mosque under Meherpur

District. (LTM

t2-10-2020
17.00 pm

r3-10-2020
12.00 pm

l3-10-2020
12.00 pm

e-IenderlZPl
Mhp/2018-
20t9tw-027

496584 1) Const. of HBB road from the H/O Rofi to the FVO Gori at

Gohorpur Purbopara ; 2) Const. of HBB road from the H/O Mannan

Sardar to the HBB road at Sardarpara, Boliarpur; 3) Const. of HBB
road from Main road to the FVO Ujir at Sonapur; 4) Const. of HBB
road from the Club to the FVO Hishab at Horirampur; 5) Const. of
HBB road from the FVO Shukman to the H/O Zinnah Ali at Khoksha
under Mehemur District. LTM

t2-10-2020
17.00 pm

l 3-10-2020
12.00 pm

13-10-2020
12.00 pm

e-TenderlZPl
Mhp/2018-
20r9lw-028

496585 1) Const. of HBB road from the lVO Late Nizamuddin to the FI/O

Late Anwar Dr. at Sohoratola ; 2) Const. of Intemal road at Kashba

Graveyeard by HBB; 3) Development of B.T.D High School at
Vorat under Meherpur District. (LIM;

t2-10-2020
17.00 pm

t3-10-2020
12.00 pm

13-1 0-2020
12.00 pm

e-TerderlZPl
Mhp/2018-
20t9lw-029

496586 Development of Dariapur Pashchimpara Eidgah under Meherpur

District. (-IM)
r2-10-2020

17.00 pm
13-10-2020
12.00 pm

t3-10-2020
12.00 pm

e-TetderlZPl
Mhp/2018-
2019/W-030

496587 Supplying of Seving Machines at different places of word No. 04,

under Meherpur District. (JINI)
tz-t0-2020

17.00 pm
13-10-2020
12.00 pm 12.00 pm

0-2020I 3-l

e-'lenderlZPl
Mhp/2018-
20t9lw-!6t-

496588 Placement of Parking Tiles at Zilla Parishad Ofltce Campus under

Meherpur District. (JIM).
D-10a020

17.00 pm
I 3-1 0-2020
12,00 pm

t3-10-2020
12.00 pm
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Package No.

Tender
Proposal ID

No.

Name of work Last Date
and Time of

Tender
Selline

Last Date and

Time for
Closing

Last Date and

Time for
Opening

l2-lo-202tJ
17.00 pm

13-10-2020
12.00 pm

13-10-2020
12.00 pme-IenderlZPl

Mhp/2018-
2019tw-032

496589
Development of Kathalpota Bloganpara

Meherpur District. (-IM)'

e-TenderlZPl
Mhp/2018-
2019/VV-033

496590
@ people of word no. 03, of

the Ziilaparishad under Meherpur District. (LIM.
t2-l0:2020

17.00 pm
t3-10-2020
12.00 pm

t3-10-2020
12.00 pm

(Page No- 02)

This is an online Tender, where only e-Tender will be accepted in the national e-GP portal and no offline/trard copies will be accepted'

To submit e-Tender, registration in the National e-Gp System portal (httn:{wyw.eprgcurq.sov.bd) & Meherpur.Zilla Parishad enlisted contractor is required'

The fees for downloading th.;-i;do Documents from the Nationi e-Gp system portiT-iio be deposited online through any registered Banks'branches sp

to 12 -10-2020.17.00 om.
Further information and guidelines are available in the National e'GP System Portal and from e-GP help desk

Assistant Engineer
Zilla Parishad,MeherPur

E-rnail-aqOzpmeherpur-Edv
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