

## **ZILLA PARISHAD**

MEHERPUR (www.zpmeherpur.gov.bd)



Memo No.Z.P.Meher./Eng./2020-345(100)

Dated 23-09-2020.

## e-Tender Notice : 02/2020-2021

e-Tender is invited in the National e-GP System Portal (http://www.eprocure.gov.bd) for the procurement of the following works:

Package No.	Tender Proposal ID No.	Name of work	Last Date and Time of Tender Selling	Last Date and Time for Closing	Last Date and Time for Opening
e-Tender/ZP/ Mhp/2019- 2020/W-014	496571	Development of Shuvorajpur Purbopara Hanafi Graveyeard; under Meherpur District. (LTM)	12-10-2020 17.00 pm	13-10-2020 12.00 pm	13-10-2020 12.00 pm
e-Tender/ZP/ Mhp/2019- 2020/W-015	496572	Development of Jadabpur Uttarpara Jam-e Mosque under Meherpur District. (LTM)	12-10-2020 17.00 pm	13-10-2020 12.00 pm	13-10-2020 12.00 pm
e-Tender/ZP/ Mhp/2019- 2020/W-016	496573	Construction of C.C Road & Drain from near the Shop of Bazlur Rahman to the H/O Asadul at Shuvorajpur; under Meherpur District. (LTM)	12-10-2020 17.00 pm	13-10-2020 12.00 pm	13-10-2020 12.00 pm
e-Tender/ZP/ Mhp/2019- 2020/W-017	496574	Const. of road with drain from the H/O Anarul Mia to the H/O Faruque near Meherpur- Kushtia Main road under Meherpur District. (LTM)	12-10-2020 17.00 pm	13-10-2020 12.00 pm	13-10-2020 12.00 pm
e-Tender/ZP/ Mhp/2019- 2020/W-018	496575	Development of Church of Bangladesh Nittanandapur; under Meherpur District. (LTM)	12-10-2020 17.00 pm	13-10-2020 12.00 pm	13-10-2020 12.00 pm
e-Tender/ZP/ Mhp/2019- 2020/W-019	496576	Development of Kodalkathi Jam-e Mosque under Meherpur District. (LTM)	12-10-2020 17.00 pm	13-10-2020 12.00 pm	13-10-2020 12.00 pm
e-Tender/ZP/ Mhp/2019- 2020/W-020	496577	Development of Kazipur Kacharipara Graveyeard under Meherpur District. (LTM)	12-10-2020 17.00 pm	13-10-2020 12.00 pm	13-10-2020 12.00 pm
e-Tender/ZP/ Mhp/2019- 2020/W-021	496578	Const. of Chatian Madrasha Mosque & Lillah Boarding under Meherpur District. (LTM)	12-10-2020 17.00 pm	13-10-2020 12.00 pm	13-10-2020 12.00 pm
e-Tender/ZP/ Mhp/2019- 2020/W-022	496579	Development of Bangladesh Church Ratanpur, under Meherpur District. (LTM)	12-10-2020 17.00 pm	13-10-2020 12.00 pm	13-10-2020 12.00 pm
e-Tender/ZP/ Mhp/2019- 2020/W-023	496580	Development of Baot Obstructed Childrens School under Meherpur District. (LTM)	12-10-2020 17.00 pm	13-10-2020 12.00 pm	13-10-2020 12.00 pm
e-Tender/ZP/ Mhp/2019- 2020/W-024	496581	Development of Kazipur Nimsharan para Graveyeard under Meherpur District. (LTM)	12-10-2020 17.00 pm	13-10-2020 12.00 pm	13-10-2020 12.00 pm
e-Tender/ZP/ Mhp/2019- 2020/W-025	496582	Development of Pirtola Dakhil Madrasha under Meherpur District. (LTM)	12-10-2020 17.00 pm	13-10-2020 12.00 pm	13-10-2020 12.00 pm
e-Tender/ZP/ Mhp/2018- 2019/W-026	496583	Development of Shuvorajpur Purbopara Jam-e Mosque; 2)     Development of Shuvorajpur Purbopara Jam-e-Mosque; 3)     Development of Rudranagar Jam-e Mosque under Meherpur District. (LTM)	12-10-2020 17.00 pm	13-10-2020 12.00 pm	13-10-2020 12.00 pm
e-Tender/ZP/ Mhp/2018- 2019/W-027	496584	1) Const. of HBB road from the H/O Rofi to the H/O Gori at Gohorpur Purbopara; 2) Const. of HBB road from the H/O Mannan Sardar to the HBB road at Sardarpara, Boliarpur; 3) Const. of HBB road from Main road to the H/O Ujir at Sonapur; 4) Const. of HBB road from the Club to the H/O Hishab at Horirampur; 5) Const. of HBB road from the H/O Shukman to the H/O Zinnah Ali at Khoksha under Meherpur District. (LTM)	12-10-2020 17.00 pm	13-10-2020 12.00 pm	13-10-2020 12.00 pm
e-Tender/ZP/ Mhp/2018- 2019/W-028	496585	1) Const. of HBB road from the H/O Late Nizamuddin to the H/O Late Anwar Dr. at Sohoratola; 2) Const. of Internal road at Kashba Graveyeard by HBB; 3) Development of B.T.D High School at Vorat under Meherpur District. (LTM)	12-10-2020 17.00 pm	13-10-2020 12.00 pm	13-10-2020 12.00 pm
e-Tender/ZP/ Mhp/2018- 2019/W-029	496586	Development of Dariapur Pashchimpara Eidgah under Meherpur District. (LTM)	12-10-2020 17.00 pm	13-10-2020 12.00 pm	13-10-2020 12.00 pm
e-Tender/ZP/ Mhp/2018- 2019/W-030	496587	Supplying of Seving Machines at different places of word No. 04, under Meherpur District. (LTM)	12-10-2020 17.00 pm	13-10-2020 12.00 pm	13-10-2020 12.00 pm
e-Tender/ZP/ Mhp/2018- 2019/W-031	496588	Placement of Parking Tiles at Zilla Parishad Office Campus under Meherpur District. (LTM).	12-10-2020 17.00 pm	13-10-2020 12.00 pm	13-10-2020 12.00 pm

(P.T.O - 02)

hand

D:\e-Tender\e-Tender 02.2020-2021\e-Tender Notice 2.2020-2021.doc

Package No.	Tender Proposal ID No.	Name of work	Last Date and Time of Tender Selling	Last Date and Time for Closing	Last Date and Time for Opening
e-Tender/ZP/ Mhp/2018-	496589	Development of Kathalpota Eidgahpara Jam-e-Mosque under Meherpur District. (LTM).	12-10-2020 17.00 pm	13-10-2020 12.00 pm	13-10-2020 12.00 pm
e-Tender/ZP/ Mhp/2018- 2019/W-033	496590	Supply of sewing machines to the needy people of word no. 03, of the Zillaparishad under Meherpur District. (LTM).	12-10-2020 17.00 pm	13-10-2020 12.00 pm	13-10-2020 12.00 pm

This is an online Tender, where only e-Tender will be accepted in the national e-GP portal and no offline/hard copies will be accepted.

To submit e-Tender, registration in the National e-GP System Portal (<a href="http://www.eprocure.gov.bd">http://www.eprocure.gov.bd</a>) & Meherpur Zilla Parishad enlisted Contractor is required.

The fees for downloading the e-Tender Documents from the National e-GP System Portal have to be deposited online through any registered Banks' branches up

to 12 -10-2020, 17.00 pm.

Further information and guidelines are available in the National e-GP System Portal and from e-GP help desk (helpdesk@eprocure.gov.bd

(Md. Mozidur Rahman Chowdhury) Assistant Engineer

Zilla Parishad, Meherpur. E-mail-ae@zpmeherpur.gov.bo